For Sale

Lot 43 Ragged Point, St.Philip

A KIRTON REALTY SERVICES

“Let's reach your goal together”

Lot 43 Ragged Point, St.Philip

53D $145,000 BBD $110,000

Details
O Price Lot Areca
$110,000 9,572 ft2

Don't miss out on the potential of this plot of Land measuring 9,572 sq. ft. situated in the parish of St. Philip,
specifically located in the serene development of Ragged Point. The lot is flat and square in nature which lends to
it being a perfect location to build your dream home as the location offers picturesque views of the sea and is near
to the Ragged Point Lighthouse. This growing development is approximately ten to fifteen minutes away from the
Six Roads Shopping complex and other amenities.

™ info@akirtonrealty.com [11-(246)-232-0464 [11-(246)-851-5132
R 1-(246)-432-7191 [11-(246)-851-5130

B akirtonrealty.com  f akirtonrealty A Kirton Realty BQAI?/A @é‘é&tﬁ&i (@ RICS Pg1of4


mailto:info@akirtonrealty.com
tel:12464327191
tel:12462320464
tel:12468515130
tel:12468515132
https://akirtonrealty.com
https://www.instagram.com/akirtonrealty
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100075981980534

For Sale

Lot 43 Ragged Point, St.Philip

A KIRTON REALTY SERVICES

Let's reach your goal together”

[L.ocation

© Lot 43 Ragged Point, St.Philip Bridgetown St. Philip

G Codrington College

Fortescue
Fast Resort
" Three Houses Park . T
+ ca 'o Marley Vale
.:g_"'h.,
fce]
& Kitridge Point @
&
,,Ex
Nearby Places
Supermarkets % a
A1 Supermarkets - Emerald City 10.1km 15 mins
Chyreene's Supermarket 6.1km 9 mins
Trimart Supermarket, St. Martins 11.4 km 16 mins
Massy Stores Supermarket Oistins 19.8 km 29 mins
Massy Stores Six Roads Supermarket 9.6 km 14 mins
Gas Stations % a
Sol Gas Station 9.4 km 13 mins
Kirtons RUBIS 10.2 km 14, mins
Sol Gas Station 14.5 km 20 mins
Sol Gas Station 16.9 km 23 mins
Sol Gas Station 18.1km 25 mins
Schools % =]
St Catherine Primary School 1.7 km /. mins
Bayleys Primary School 3.0km 6 mins
ST. MARK'S PRIMARY SCHOOL 4.5 km 8 mins
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Schools
The Codrington School, The International School of
Barbados

Hilda Skeene Primary
Churches

Holy Trinity Church

St. John's Parish Church

St Catherine Anglican Church

Ragged Point Wesleyan Holiness Church
East Point SDA

Restaurants

Le Shack Restaurant and Bar
Jackie's Bar and Grill
Champers Restaurant Barbados
L'Azure Restaurant

Hoodees RoadHouse Restaurant/Silver Fox Arcade
Beaches

Bottom Bay

Silver Rock Beach
Shark Hole

Silver Sands Beach

Bath Beach
Attractions

Ragged Point

Harrison's Cave Eco-Adventure Park
Kitridge Point

Welchman Hall Gully

Sunbury Plantation Great House

™ info@akirtonrealty.com [11-(246)-232-0464
% 1-(246)-432-7191 [11-(246)-851-5130

6.9 km

5.9 km

6.6 km
10.4 km
1.7 km
1.9 km
0.6 km

8.9 km
1.0 km
24.4. km
8.4 km
9.6 km

4.0 km
20.9 km
6.4 km
21.7 km
9.6 km

0.8 km
22.7 km
2.9 km
21.6 km

9.7 km

A KIRTON REALTY SERVICES

Let's reach your goal together”

a

12 mins
9 mins
(=]

10 mins
15 mins
/. mins
/., mins

2 mins
(=]

13 mins
3 mins
33 mins
13 mins

1/, mins
a

7 mins
30 mins
10 mins
31 mins

16 mins
(=]

3 mins
35 mins
6 mins
33 mins

14, mins

01-(246)-851-5132

B akirtonrealty.com f akirtonrealty A Kirton Realty

oy @éﬁ%”:ﬁ?ﬁ% (3 rics Pg 3 of 4


mailto:info@akirtonrealty.com
tel:12464327191
tel:12462320464
tel:12468515130
tel:12468515132
https://akirtonrealty.com
https://www.instagram.com/akirtonrealty
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100075981980534

For Sale

Lot 43 Ragged Point, St.Philip

A KIRTON REALTY SERVICES

“Let's reach your goal together”

™ info@akirtonrealty.com [11-(246)-232-0464 [11-(246)-851-5132
R 1-(246)-432-7191 [11-(246)-851-5130

BARBADOS

B akirtonrealty.com  f akirtonrealty A Kirton Realty A VATES (Y RICS Pg 4 of4
BEAVA S


mailto:info@akirtonrealty.com
tel:12464327191
tel:12462320464
tel:12468515130
tel:12468515132
https://akirtonrealty.com
https://www.instagram.com/akirtonrealty
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100075981980534

	Lot 43 Ragged Point, St.Philip
	Details
	Location
	Nearby Places
	Photos

