





Residential Land Under Offer

Lot 43 Ragged Point, St. Philip

BBD \$145,000 BBD \$110,000

Details





Price Lot Area \$110,000 9,572 ft²

Don't miss out on the potential of this plot of Land measuring 9,572 sq. ft. situated in the parish of St. Philip, specifically located in the serene development of Ragged Point. The lot is flat and square in nature which lends to it being a perfect location to build your dream home as the location offers picturesque views of the sea and is near to the Ragged Point Lighthouse. This growing development is approximately ten to fifteen minutes away from the Six Roads Shopping complex and other amenities.

☑ info@akirtonrealty.com

□ 1-(246)-232-0464

□ 1-(246)-851-5132

%1-(246)-432-7191

1-(246)-851-5130







Location

🛚 Lot 43 Ragged Point, St.Philip Bridgetown St. Philip



Nearby Places

Supermarkets	%	a
A1 Supermarkets - Emerald City	10.1 km	15 mins
Chyreene's Supermarket	6.1 km	9 mins
Trimart Supermarket, St. Martins	11.4 km	16 mins
Massy Stores Supermarket Oistins	19.8 km	29 mins
Massy Stores Six Roads Supermarket	9.6 km	14 mins
Gas Stations	%	a
Sol Gas Station	9.4 km	13 mins
Kirtons RUBIS	10.2 km	14 mins
Sol Gas Station	14.5 km	20 mins
Sol Gas Station	16.9 km	23 mins
Sol Gas Station	18.1 km	25 mins
Schools	%	
St Catherine Primary School	1.7 km	4 mins
Bayleys Primary School	3.0 km	6 mins
ST. MARK'S PRIMARY SCHOOL	4.5 km	8 mins
= ,	-232-0464 🛄 1- -851-5130	-(246)-851-5132







Lot 43 Ragged Point, St.Philip



Schools	%	a
The Codrington School, The International School of Barbados	6.9 km	12 mins
Hilda Skeene Primary	5.9 km	9 mins
Churches	%	
Holy Trinity Church St. John's Parish Church St Catherine Anglican Church Ragged Point Wesleyan Holiness Church	6.6 km 10.4 km 1.7 km 1.9 km	10 mins 15 mins 4 mins 4 mins
East Point SDA	0.6 km	2 mins
Restaurants	%	a
Le Shack Restaurant and Bar Jackie's Bar and Grill Champers Restaurant Barbados L'Azure Restaurant Hoodees RoadHouse Restaurant/Silver Fox Arcade	8.9 km 1.0 km 24.4 km 8.4 km 9.6 km	13 mins 3 mins 33 mins 13 mins 14 mins
Beaches	%	
Bottom Bay Silver Rock Beach Shark Hole Silver Sands Beach Bath Beach	4.0 km 20.9 km 6.4 km 21.7 km 9.6 km	7 mins 30 mins 10 mins 31 mins 16 mins
Attractions	%	
Ragged Point Harrison's Cave Eco-Adventure Park Kitridge Point Welchman Hall Gully Sunbury Plantation Great House	0.8 km 22.7 km 2.9 km 21.6 km 9.7 km	3 mins 35 mins 6 mins 33 mins 14 mins

%1-(246)-432-7191

1-(246)-232-0464 □ 1-(246)-851-5130 1-(246)-851-5132





For Sale Lot 43 Ragged Point, St. Philip



Photos



